EU
RoHS
高
电
压
用
电
阻

11.5Min. 920
CPCN3 10.0Min. 7.2±0.3 Sn 2350
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
CPCN 1/2 502 M
品种
Product
Code
额定功率记号
Power Rating
Symbol
1/2:0.5W
1:1.0W
2N:1.5W
3:2.0W
公称电阻值
Nominal
Resistance
3 digits
阻值允许偏差
Resistance
Tolerance
M:±20%
欲知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
■ 额定值 Ratings
型 号
Type
额定功率
Power
Rating
公称电阻值
Nominal
Resistance
阻值允许偏差
Resistance
Tolerance
电阻温度系数
T.C.R.
（×10
-6
/K）
最高使用电压
Max. Working
Voltage
最高过载电压
Max. Overload
Voltage
额定环境温度
Rated Ambient
Temperature
使用温度范围
Operating Temp.
Range
包装数量
Packaging Q'ty/Bag
(pcs)
CPCN1/2 0.5W 1kΩ, 5kΩ
10kΩ, 15kΩ
M:±20％ －1200±300
86V 215V
＋40℃ －40℃～＋200℃
1,000
CPCN1 1.0W 122V 305V 1,000
CPCN2N 1.5W
1kΩ, 2kΩ,
5kΩ, 10kΩ,
15kΩ
150V 375V 1,000
CPCN3 2.0W 15kΩ 173V 432V 500
额定电压是√额定功率×公称电阻值所算出的值或表中最高使用电压两者中小的值为额定电压。
Rated voltage = √Power Rating×Resistance value or Max. working voltage, whichever is lower.